Depreciation expense - Contributed Property

37 System depreciation expense

$ 15,412,500

Factor
For

Amortization Years to
Rate(1) Build-out

38

39

Total depreciable plant excluding organization costs, meters, and contributed property

Composite capacity charge amortization rate

3.90%
5.00%
2.33%

3.90%
5.00%
2.33%

1.5
I .5
1.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

- -

Accumulated
Amortization

35,100
4,500
8,191

11,700
1,500
1,638

$ 2,897,119

$ 741,229
(1,000)

(30,000)
(205,333)

$i 504.896

$ 12,933,444

3,90%

Annual
Amortization

$ 469,333

Schedule C-7
Page 2 of 2

21

~

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Line
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13
14
15

16

Silver Lake Utilities, Inc.
Original Certificate Application

Muse Village Potable Water System
Constructed Statement of Operations

When Operating at the Designed Capacity of Phases I and II

Operating Revenue
Operating Expenses:
O&M expense
Depreciation
Amortization of ClAC
Taxes other than income

Estimated Proforma Proforma Schedule
Amount Adjustments Amount Reference

$ 1,613,852 (A) $ 1,613,852

$ 492,289 492,289 C-9
741,229 741,229 C-5

(469,333) (469,333) C-7
363,854 72,623 (B) 436,477 C-10

1,128,039 72,623 1,200,662

Operating Income (loss) $ (1,128,039) $ 1,541,229 $ 413,190

Rate Base $ 4,027,193 $ 4,027,193 C-1

10.26% A-2 Rate of Return -28.01%

Proforma Adjustments:
(A) Total revenue requested to realize a 10.26% rate of return

(B) Reaulatorv assessment fees (RAF's):
Total revenue requested
RAF rate

$ 1.613.852

$ 1,613,852
4.50%

Regulatory Assessment Fees $ 72,623

Schedule No. C-8
22

~

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Line
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19

-

Silver Lake Utilities, Inc.
Original Certificate Application

Muse Village Potable Water System
Detail of Proforma O&M Expenses and